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MEMORANDUM

AGENDA ITEM #IIL.G

DATE: JANUARY 5, 2015
TO: COUNCIL MEMBERS
FROM: STAFF

SUBJECT: = PROPOSED MEETING LOCATIONS - 2015

Attached are the proposed meeting locations for 2015 for your review and approval.

Recommendation

Approval of the attached schedule of meetings for 2015.

3440 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 140, Hollywood, Florida 33021
Broward (954) 985-4416, State (800) 985-4416
FAX (954) 985-4417, e-mail: sfadmin@sfrpc.com, website: www.sfrpc.com
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SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL PLANNING COUNCIL

MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

2015

(All meetings begin at 10:30 a.m.)

Monday, January 5
Monday, February 2

Monday, March 2

Monday, April 6

Monday, May 4

Monday, June 1
Monday, July 6
Monday, August 3

Monday, September 14

Monday, October 5

Monday, November 2

Monday, December 7

SFRPC (Hollywood)
Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC

CITY OF MIAMI COMMISSION CHAMBERS,
Miami-Dade County

Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC

MURRAY E. NELSON GOVERNMENT
CENTER, Key Largo

Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC
SFRPC (Hollywood)
Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC

CITY OF MIAMI COMMISSION CHAMBERS,
Miami-Dade County

Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC

MURRAY E. NELSON GOVERNMENT
CENTER, Key Largo

Executive Committee Meeting @ SFRPC

3440 Hollywood Boulevard, Suite 140, Hollywood, Florida 33021
Broward (954) 985-4416, State (800) 985-4416

FAX (954) 985-4417, e-mail: sfadmin@sfrpc.com, website: www.sfrpc.com
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INSTITUTE FOR COMMUNITY COLLABORATION, INC.

MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS

2015
(All meetings begin at 10:30 a.m.

JANUARY Monday, January 5 SFRPC (Hollywood)
MAY Monday, May 4 MURRAY E. NELSON GOVERNMENT
CENTER, Key Largo
SEPTEMBER Monday, September 14  CITY OF MIAMI COMMISSION CHAMBERS -
Miami Dade County

A QUALIFIED 501 (c){3) ORGANIZATION

3440 HoLLywDOoD BOULEVARD, SUITE 140, HoLLywooD, FLORIDA 33021
{954) 985-4416 BROWARD, (BODO) 985-4416 STATE

WWW.SFRPC.COM/INSTITUTE.HTM, E-MAIL SFADMlN@EFRF‘G.DDM




